2026 office Holydays & closures

Thursday, January 15— (New Year’s Day)

Saturday, January 3™ — (Saturday)
Tuesday-Thursday, January 6"-8!" - (Orthodox Christmas)
Saturday, January 10" — (Saturday)

Saturday, January 17" - (Saturday)

Monday, January 19" — (Holy Theophany of the Lord)
Tuesday, April 7" — (The annunciation of the Mother of God)
Saturday, April 11" — (Holy Saturday)
Monday-Saturday, April 13"-18™ (Easter Week)
Wednesday, May 6" (Mid-Pentecost)

Thursday, May 215t (John the Theologian)

Friday, May 22" (Saint Nikolas)

Monday, June 15t (Day of the Holy Spirit)
Saturday, July 4" (4" of July)

Tuesday, July 7" (Nativity of St. John the Forerunner)
Friday, August 14" (Procession of the Holy Cross)
Wednesday, August 19" (Transfiguration of the Lord)
Friday, August 28" (Dormition of Mother of God)
Friday, September 11" (Beheading of St. John the Baptist)
Monday, September 215 (Nativity of Mother of God)
Friday, October 9" (Repose of St. John the Baptist)
Wednesday, October 14" (Protection of the Mother of God)
Wednesday-Saturday, November 26™"-28™ (Thanksgiving)
Friday, December 4" (The entry of the Mother of God into the Temple)
Saturday, December 5" — Closed
Saturday, December 12" — Closed
Saturday, December 19™ (St. Nikolas Day)

Friday, December 25" (Christmas)

Saturday, December 26" — Closed
Friday, January 1% 2027 (New Year’s Day)
Saturday, January 2, 2027 (Saturday)
Wednesday-Saturday, January 6"-9", 2027 (Orthodox Christmas)



